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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

HAMID SHARIF KHAN 

ADEEL UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ABDUS SALAM AZAD 

ATIF NAZIR 

AHMED MUQEET 

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN 

FIDA MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

ZEESHAN GHOUS 

SHARIF KHAN

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAD KHAN

NAZIR AHMAD

SAIF ULLAH

SH. MUHAMMAD NOOR ELAHI

KHIZAR HAYAT KHAN

SHER MUHAMMAD

ABDUL KARIM

HAQUE NAWAZ

GHOUS BAKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

94800018

94800011

94800005

94800041

94800020

94800035

94800034

94800001

94800037

94800043

94800021

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

ATTOCK

JEHLUM

MIANWALI

VEHARI

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR CARDIOLOGY    -  (BS-19)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

11 Case #  12F2023

12

13

AHMED HASAN 

FAHAR ADNAN 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD YOONUS

1

2

94800033

94800054

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

IMRAN JAVAID 

H. MUHAMMAD ABDUL KABEER 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

HASHMAT JAVAID

H. MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADEER USM

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

3

4

5

94800025

94800038

94800045

LAYYAH

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


